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Session 3 - Semifinals

FRI 18 AUG 2023  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 16  (W50kg) QIANFANG Liu CHN

SUBIN An KOR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI LOKUYADDEHIGE Prabuddhika MGL

KAZ

UZB

THA

INA

BOLDBAT Batsukh

ALISHER Altayev

ALEKSANDER Khamidov

BEHKEE Waraporn

PUTRA POHAN Mohammad

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

2 17  (W50kg) YA-CHEN Chi TPE

SARUUL Batsaikhan MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA BEHKEE Waraporn CHN

PAK

SRI

JPN

KAZ

ZHAO Wei

YOUNUS Muhammad

LOKUYADDEHIGE Prabuddhika

KATSUNORI Hanabusa

ALISHER Altayev

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 18  (51kg) DULGUUNSAIKHAN Kharkhuu MGL

JUAN Jin KOR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JPN KATSUNORI Hanabusa UZB

INA

THA

CHN

KAZ

ALEKSANDER Khamidov

PUTRA POHAN Mohammad

BEHKEE Waraporn

ZHAO Wei

ALISHER Altayev

26:30

* 28:28

* 28:28

* 28:28

26:30

RED

BLUE

4 19  (51kg) HANRUI Zhang CHN

JO Oikawa JPN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL BOLDBAT Batsukh SRI

PAK

INA

UZB

THA

LOKUYADDEHIGE Prabuddhika

YOUNUS Muhammad

PUTRA POHAN Mohammad

ALEKSANDER Khamidov

BEHKEE Waraporn

30:27

30:27

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 20  (57kg) YI-CHENG Lin TPE

FUMA Kumamoto JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB ALEKSANDER Khamidov MGL

KAZ

THA

INA

SRI

BOLDBAT Batsukh

ALISHER Altayev

BEHKEE Waraporn

PUTRA POHAN Mohammad

LOKUYADDEHIGE Prabuddhika

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

6 21  (57kg) MUNKH-ERDENE Erdenebold MGL

JINDA Zhu CHN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ALISHER Altayev JPN

UZB

PAK

SRI

INA

KATSUNORI Hanabusa

ALEKSANDER Khamidov

YOUNUS Muhammad

LOKUYADDEHIGE Prabuddhika

PUTRA POHAN Mohammad

27:30

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 22  (63.5kg) KEISUKE Akimoto JPN

BAASANDASH Ulemj MGL BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA PUTRA POHAN Mohammad CHN

KAZ

UZB

THA

PAK

ZHAO Wei

ALISHER Altayev

ALEKSANDER Khamidov

BEHKEE Waraporn

YOUNUS Muhammad

28:28

27:29

27:29

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

8 23  (63.5kg) MINJAE Lee KOR

JIACHAO Han CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB ALEKSANDER Khamidov MGL

JPN

SRI

INA

KAZ

BOLDBAT Batsukh

KATSUNORI Hanabusa

LOKUYADDEHIGE Prabuddhika

PUTRA POHAN Mohammad

ALISHER Altayev

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30
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LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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