

Ulaanbaatar 2023 East Asian Youth Games



Session Results

Session 3 - Semifinals

FRI 18 AUG 2023 15:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	16	(W50kg)		RED BLUE	QIANFANG Liu SUBIN An		CHN KOR		RSC	R2	
			Referee:	SRI	LOKUYADDEHIGE Prabuddhika	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ UZB THA	BOLDBAT Batsukh ALISHER Altayev ALEKSANDER Khar BEHKEE Waraporn PUTRA POHAN Mol			10:9 10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8
2	17	(W50kg)		RED BLUE	YA-CHEN Chi SARUUL Batsaikhan		TPE MGL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	THA	BEHKEE Waraporn	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PAK SRI JPN	ZHAO Wei YOUNUS Muhamma LOKUYADDEHIGE I KATSUNORI Hanab ALISHER Altayev	Prabuddhika	ı	27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29
3	18	(51kg)		RED BLUE	DULGUUNSAIKHAN Kharkhuu JUAN Jin		MGL KOR	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	JPN	KATSUNORI Hanabusa	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA THA CHN	ALEKSANDER Khar PUTRA POHAN Mol BEHKEE Waraporn ZHAO Wei ALISHER Altayev			26:30 * 28:28 * 28:28 * 28:28 26:30
4	19	(51kg)		RED BLUE	HANRUI Zhang JO Oikawa		CHN JPN	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	MGL	BOLDBAT Batsukh	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PAK INA UZB	LOKUYADDEHIGE I YOUNUS Muhamma PUTRA POHAN Mol ALEKSANDER Khar BEHKEE Waraporn	ıd nammad	ι	30:27 30:27 28:29 28:29 29:28
5	20	(57kg)		RED	YI-CHENG Lin		TPE				
3	20	(37kg)		BLUE	FUMA Kumamoto		JPN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UZB	ALEKSANDER Khamidov	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ THA INA	BOLDBAT Batsukh ALISHER Altayev BEHKEE Waraporn PUTRA POHAN Mol LOKUYADDEHIGE I		ı	28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30
6	21	(57kg)		RED	MUNKH-ERDENE Erdenebold		MGL				
		(511.9)		BLUE	JINDA Zhu		CHN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	KAZ	ALISHER Altayev	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB PAK SRI	KATSUNORI Hanab ALEKSANDER Khar YOUNUS Muhamma LOKUYADDEHIGE I PUTRA POHAN Mol	midov id Prabuddhika	ι	27:30 29:28 28:29 27:30 27:30
7	22	(63.5kg)		RED BLUE	KEISUKE Akimoto BAASANDASH Ulemj		JPN MGL	BLUE	WP	4:0	
			Referee:	INA	PUTRA POHAN Mohammad	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ UZB THA	ZHAO Wei ALISHER Altayev ALEKSANDER Khar BEHKEE Waraporn YOUNUS Muhamma			28:28 27:29 27:29 26:30 27:29
8	23	(63.5kg)		RED BLUE	MINJAE Lee JIACHAO Han		KOR CHN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UZB	ALEKSANDER Khamidov	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	JPN SRI INA	BOLDBAT Batsukh KATSUNORI Hanab LOKUYADDEHIGE I PUTRA POHAN Mol ALISHER Altayev	Prabuddhika	ı	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30

https://www.facebook.com/MNBSportChannel Data Service
BX0Z03_C74 1.0

Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



Ulaanbaatar 2023 East Asian Youth Games

Session Results

LEG	END							
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points	